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Position

Battalion Chief Shift

Fire Captain
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief Shift
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Battalion Chief Shift

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held City

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Department
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$296,628
$266,033
$249,999
$246,132
$245,469
$225,465
$221,471
$220,512
$214,240
$212,502
$197,741
$191,994
$191,504
$191,261
$187,776
$183,555
$181,468
$181,136
$180,638
$179,306
$176,805
$173,623
$173,496
$169,599
$168,134
$167,423
$166,740
$166,290
$165,703
$165,675
$165,635



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Fire Fighter

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Ems Coordinator

Fire Marshal
Management Analyst
Senior Admin Assistant
Emergency Operations Specialist
Administrative Assistant Il
Fire Engineer

Fire Safety Specialist

Fire Prevention Inspector

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$161,858
$160,166
$160,166
$159,281
$157,106
$156,112
$154,071
$150,980
$150,235
$147,238
$143,034
$141,377
$140,847
$140,837
$140,343
$137,886
$132,354
$131,841
$130,436
$126,275
$121,795
$116,465
$107,337
$101,042

$82,228

$71,124

$67,503

$56,927

$52,515

$51,069

$49,653

$36,585



64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Fire Marshal
Fire Engineer

Part Time Fire Prevention
Technician

Part Time Fire Prevention
Technician

Part Time Environmental Technician
Part Time Environmental Technician
Fire Prevention Inspector
Fire Prevention Inspector

Part Time Fire Prevention Inspector

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Redlands

Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands
Redlands

Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$23,983
$20,905
$16,150

$16,050

$3,276
$3,192
$1,977
$1,977
$1,502



