	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief Shift		Redlands	Fire	\$296,628
2.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$266,033
3.	Fire Chief		Redlands	Fire	\$249,999
4.	Battalion Chief Shift		Redlands	Fire	\$246,132
5.	Deputy Fire Chief		Redlands	Fire	\$245,469
6.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$225,465
7.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$221,471
8.	Battalion Chief Shift		Redlands	Fire	\$220,512
9.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$214,240
10.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$212,502
11.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$197,741
12.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$191,994
13.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$191,504
14.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$191,261
15.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$187,776
16.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$183,555
17.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$181,468
18.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$181,136
19.	Fire Fighter		Redlands	Fire	\$180,638
20.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$179,306
21.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$176,805
22.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$173,623
23.	Fire Captain		Redlands	Fire	\$173,496
24.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$169,599
25.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$168,134
26.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$167,423
27.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$166,740
28.	Fire Fighter		Redlands	Fire	\$166,290
29.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$165,703
30.	Fire Engineer		Redlands	Fire	\$165,675
31.	Fire Fighter		Redlands	Fire	\$165,635

32.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$161,858
33.	Fire Captain	Redlands	Fire	\$160,166
34.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$160,166
35.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$159,281
36.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$157,106
37.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$156,112
38.	Fire Captain	Redlands	Fire	\$154,071
39.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$150,980
40.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$150,235
41.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$147,238
42.	Fire Engineer	Redlands	Fire	\$143,034
43.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$141,377
44.	Fire Engineer	Redlands	Fire	\$140,847
45.	Fire Engineer	Redlands	Fire	\$140,837
46.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$140,343
47.	Fire Captain	Redlands	Fire	\$137,886
48.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$132,354
49.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$131,841
50.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$130,436
51.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$126,275
52.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$121,795
53.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$116,465
54.	Fire Fighter	Redlands	Fire	\$107,337
55.	Ems Coordinator	Redlands	Fire	\$101,042
56.	Fire Marshal	Redlands	Fire	\$82,228
57.	Management Analyst	Redlands	Fire	\$71,124
58.	Senior Admin Assistant	Redlands	Fire	\$67,503
59.	Emergency Operations Specialist	Redlands	Fire	\$56,927
60.	Administrative Assistant II	Redlands	Fire	\$52,515
61.	Fire Engineer	Redlands	Fire	\$51,069
62.	Fire Safety Specialist	Redlands	Fire	\$49,653
63.	Fire Prevention Inspector	Redlands	Fire	\$36,585

64.	Fire Marshal	Redlands	Fire	\$23,983
65.	Fire Engineer	Redlands	Fire	\$20,905
66.	Part Time Fire Prevention Technician	Redlands	Fire	\$16,150
67.	Part Time Fire Prevention Technician	Redlands	Fire	\$16,050
68.	Part Time Environmental Technician	Redlands	Fire	\$3,276
69.	Part Time Environmental Technician	Redlands	Fire	\$3,192
70.	Fire Prevention Inspector	Redlands	Fire	\$1,977
71.	Fire Prevention Inspector	Redlands	Fire	\$1,977
72.	Part Time Fire Prevention Inspector	Redlands	Fire	\$1,502